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• Domestic Wires
• Industrial Cables
• Heavy Duty Cables

MIRCRO, SMALL & MEDIUM ENTERPRIES
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cert
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QMS Certification
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90 Mts

180 Mts

45 Mts

90 Mts

24/0.2

14/0.3

22/0.3

36/0.3

56/0.3

84/0.3

80/0.40

126/0.40

196/0.40

276/0.40

396/0.40

0.75

1.0

1.5

2.5

4.0

6.0

10.0

16.0

25.0

35.0

50.0

20

20

16

10

8

6

4

2

1

1

1

1404.00

1656.00

2871.00

4545.00

6876.00

10818.00

17190.00

26847.00

41607.00

60030.00

85248.00

Product
Code

Number / Dia 
of Wire in mm

Number Area of
Cond. in Sq. mm

Std. 
Pkg.Per 90 mtrs

Price 

KWC-1

KWC-2

KWC-3

KWC-4

KWC-5

KWC-6

KWC-7

KWC-8

KWC-9

KWC-10

KWC-11

Packing : Supplied in Attractive Cartons. 

Packing : Supplied in Polythene, Woven Bags and Cloth Packing.

HOUSE-GARD-FLAME RETARDANT (FR) MULTI STRAND SINGLE CORE UNSHEATHED 
FLEXIBLE INDUSTRIAL CABLES IN VOLTAGE GRADE UP TO AND INCLUDING 1100 VOLTS 

KWC-16

KWC-17

KWC-18

KWC-19

14/0.3

22/0.3

36/0.3

56/0.3

1.0

1.5

2.5

4.0

3312.00

5742.00

9090.00

13752.00

10

8

5

4

KWC-20

KWC-21

KWC-22

KWC-23

14/0.3

22/0.3

36/0.3

56/0.3

1.0

1.5

2.5

4.0

8280.00

14355.00

22725.00

34380.00

4

4

2

2

Packing : Supplied in Polythene, Bags. (Project Packing)

HOUSE-GARD-FLAME RETARDANT (FR) MULTI STRAND SINGLE CORE UNSHEATHED 
FLEXIBLE INDUSTRIAL CABLES IN VOLTAGE GRADE UP TO AND INCLUDING 1100 VOLTS 

KWC-12

KWC-13

KWC-14

KWC-15

14/0.3

22/0.3

36/0.3

56/0.3

1.0

1.5

2.5

4.0

40

32

20

16

828.00

1440.00

2277.00

3438.00

Packing: Supplied in Attractive Cartons. (Box | Pouch packing)

HOUSE-GARD-FLAME RETARDANT (FR) MULTI STRAND SINGLE CORE UNSHEATHED 
FLEXIBLE INDUSTRIAL CABLES IN VOLTAGE GRADE UP TO AND INCLUDING 1100 VOLTS

14/0.3

22/0.3

36/0.3

56/0.3

84/0.3

14/0.3

22/0.3

36/0.3

56/0.3

1.0

1.5

2.5

4.0

6.0

1.0

1.5

2.5

4.0

20

16

10

8

6

16

10

10

5

2016.00

2916.00

4761.00

6957.00

11394.00

4023.00

5823.00

9513.00

13914.00

SECURE-GARD-FR-LSH MULTI STRAND SINGLE CORE UNSHEATHED FLEXIBLE
INDUSTRIAL CABLES IN VOLTAGE GRADE UPTO AND INCLUDING 1100 VOLTS 

450 mtrs

Packing : Wooden Drum

1

FR - MULTI STRAND

FRLSH - MULTI STRAND

KWC-24

KWC-25

KWC-26

KWC-27

KWC-27B

KWC-24A

KWC-25A

KWC-26A

KWC-27A

180 Mts
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90 Mts

90 Mts

90 Mts

KWC-32

KWC-33

KWC-34

KWC-35

14/0.3

22/0.3

36/0.3

56/0.3

1.0

1.5

2.5

4.0

20

16

10

8

2466.00

3330.00

5220.00

7884.00

ZERO HALOGEN FLAME RETARDANT (ZHFR) MULTI STRAND SINGLE CORE UNSHEATHED 
FLEXIBLE INDUSTRIAL CABLES IN VOLTAGE GRADE UP TO AND INCLUDING 1100 VOLTS 

Product
Code

Number / Dia 
of Wire in mm

Number Area of
Cond. in Sq. mm

Std. 
Pkg.Per 90 mtrs

Price 

KWC-28

KWC-29

KWC-30

KWC-31

14/0.3

22/0.3

36/0.3

56/0.3

1.0

1.5

2.5

4.0

20

16

10

8

2178.00

3078.00

4914.00

7524.00

HEAT RESISTANT FLAME RETARDANT (HRFR) MULTI STRAND SINGLE CORE UNSHEATHED 
FLEXIBLE INDUSTRIAL CABLES IN VOLTAGE GRADE UP TO AND INCLUDING 1100 VOLTS 

KWC-36

KWC-37

KWC-38

KWC-39

KWC-40

KWC-41

KWC-42

KWC-43

KWC-44

KWC-45

KWC-46

KWC-47

KWC-48

KWC-49

1/.044

3/.032

3/.041

3/.041

7/.034

7/.034

7/.041

7/.053

7/.067

19/.051

19/.060

19/.070

37/.061

37/.071

1.0 Sq. mm

1.5 Sq. mm

2.5 Sq. mm (Light)

2.5 Sq. mm (Heavy)

4.0 Sq. mm (Light)

4.0 Sq. mm (Heavy)

6.0 Sq. mm (7/18)

10. 0 Sq. mm

16.0 Sq. mm (7/16)

25.0 Sq. mm

35.0 Sq. mm

50.0 Sq. mm

70.0 Sq. mm

95.0 Sq. mm

20

16

12

10

6

5

5

6

4

2

1

1

1

1

2466.00

3474.00

5409.00

5796.00

8676.00

8766.00

12519.00

21204.00

32211.00

52263.00

71604.00

98397.00

145125.00

198387.00

Packing : Supplied in Attractive Cartons, Polythene, Woven Bags And Cloth Packing

Longer length available on request.

P.V.C. INSULATED SINGLE CORE UNSHEATHED SOLID / STRANDED COPPER WIRE 
INDUSTRIAL CABLE VOLTAGE GRADE 1100 VOLTS as per IS:694 TWISTED

Product
Code

Number / Dia 
of Wire in Inches

Number / Dia 
of Wire in Sq. mm

Std. 
Pkg.

Price 

KWC-50

KWC-51

KWC-52

KWC-53

3/.041

3/.041

7/.034

7/.034

2.5 Sq. mm (Light)

2.5 Sq. mm (Heavy)

4.0 Sq. mm (Light)

4.0 Sq. mm (Heavy)

37755.00

40644.00

43281.00

43830.00

Packing : Supplied in BUCKET PACK

1

1

1

1

630 mtrs

2

HRFR - MULTI STRAND

ZHFR - MULTI STRAND

VIR (COPPER) 

450 mtrs

Packing : Supplied in BUCKET PACK
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90 Mts

KWC-54

KWC-55

KWC-56

KWC-57

3/.041

7/034

3/.041

7/034

2.5 (CTS)

4.0 (CTS)

2.5 (CTS)

4.0 (CTS)

5220.00

9324.00

26028.00

46620.00

Product
Code

Number / Dia 
of Wire in Inches

Number / Dia 
of Wire in Sq. mm

Std. 
Pkg.

Price 

450 mtrs

P.V.C. INSULATED SINGLE CORE SHEATHED SOLID / STRANDED COPPER WIRE
INDUSTRIAL CABLE VOLTAGE GRADE 1100 VOLTS as per IS:694:1990 TWISTED (CTS)

Packing : Supplied in BUCKET PACK

1

1

KWC-58

KWC-59

KWC-60

KWC-61

KWC-62

KWC-62A

KWC-63

KWC-64

22/0.3 mm

36/0.3 mm

56/0.3 mm

84/0.3 mm

112/0.3 mm

140/0.3 mm

101/0.45 mm

157/0.45 mm

1.5 Sq.mm

2.5 Sq.mm

4.0 Sq.mm

6.0 Sq.mm

8.0 Sq.mm

10.0 Sq.mm

16.0 Sq.mm

25.0 Sq.mm

106.20

159.30

229.50

369.00

549.00

648.00

1017.00

1530.00

3 CORE FLAT CABLES WITH BARE BUNCHED COPPER CONDUCTOR PVC INSULATED & SHEATHED INDUSTRIAL
CABLE AS PER IS : 694:2010 FOR SUBMERSIBLE PUMP MOTORS WITH VOLTAGE GRADE UPTO 1100 VOLTS

Product
Code

Number / Dia 
of Wire in mm

Nominal Area of
Cond. in Sq.mm

Price 
per mtrs

3

8

5

Completely Reliable
Agricultural Submersible Cables

CTS COPPER WIRE

SUBMERSIBLE FLAT CABLE

Packing : Supplied in Polythene and Woven Bags.
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450 Mts

90 Mts

4

450 mtrs

8982.00

11583.00

15858.00

26739.00

26802.00

KWC-69

KWC-70

KWC-71

KWC-72

KWC-137

7/.034

7/.041 

7/.053 

7/.067 

7/.036

4.0 Sq.mm

6.0 Sq.mm

1 .0 Sq.mm0

.0 Sq.mm16

4.5 Sq.mm

KWC-73

KWC-74

KWC-75

7/034

7/041

7/053

4.0 SQ MM

6.0 SQ MM

10.0 SQ MM

12

10

5

1485.00

1935.00

3654.00

PVC INSULATED SINGLE CORE SHEATHED STRANDED 
 WIRE  VOLTAGE GRADE 1100  VOLTS - ALUMINIUM CTS

KWC-76

KWC-77

KWC-78

7/034

7/041

7/053

4.0 SQ MM

6.0 SQ MM

10.0 SQ MM

7425.00

9675.00

18270.00

Packing : Supplied in Wooden Drum

PVC INSULATED SINGLE CORE SHEATHED STRANDED 
ALUMINIUM WIRE VOLTAGE  GRADE 1100  VOLTS (CTS)

90 Mts
PVC INSULATED SINGLE CORE STRANDED ALUMINIUM CONDUCTOR 
SHEATHED WEATHER PROOF SERVICE WIRE

KWC-65

KWC-66

KWC-67

KWC-68

7/.034 

7/.041  

7/.053  

7/.067  

1809.00

2331.00

3168.00

5346.00

4.0 Sq.mm

6.0 Sq.mm

1 .0 Sq.mm0

16.0 Sq.mm

Wires formulated for secured
operations in every condition

Product
Code

Number / Dia 
of Wire in Inches

Number / Dia 
of Wire in Sq. mm

Std. 
Pkg.

Price 

Packing : Supplied in Wooden Drum

TWIN ALUMINIUM SERVICE WIRE (BLUE)

CTS ALUMINIUM WIRE 

CTS ALUMINIUM WIRE 

450 mtrs
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5

90 Mts

90 Mts

90 Mts

KWC-90A

KWC-91

KWC-92

KWC-92A

1/036

3/036

3/036

7/064

1/18

3/20 (Light)

3/20 (Heavy)

7/16 

1917.00

3870.00

3969.00

31140.00

Packing : Supplied in Polythene

2

12

10

2

1

1

1

KWC-93

KWC-94A

KWC-92B

3/036

3/036

7/064

3/20 (Light)

3/20 (Heavy)

7/16

27018.00

27783.00

217908.00

Packing : Supplied in BUCKET PACK

630 mtrs

P.V.C. INSULATED SINGLE CORE SHEATHED SOLID / STRANDED 
COPPER WIRE VOLTAGE GRADE 1100 VOLTS

KWC-87

KWC-88

7/036

7/044

Product
Code

Number / Dia 
of Wire in inches

Nominal Area of
Cond. in Sq.mm

Price 

KWC-89

KWC-90

7/036

7/044

TWIN FLAT CORE STRANDED ALUMINIUM CONDUCTOR INSULATED UNSHEATHED
WEATHER PROOF SERVICE WIRE (AVAILABLE IN BLACK & WHITE)

450 mtrs

5355.00

6822.00

4.5 Sq.mm

6.0 Sq.mm

26775.00

34074.00

4.5 Sq.mm

6.0 Sq.mm

PVC INSULATED SINGLE CORE UNSHEATHED STRANDED 
 WIRE VOLTAGE GRADE 1100  VOLTSALUMINIUM

KWC-79

KWC-80

KWC-81

KWC-82

KWC-83

3/036

7/036

7/044

7/064

19/064

3/20

7/20

7/18

7/16

19/16

20

16

12

5

2

1062.00

1557.00

2052.00

4086.00

9882.00

Product
Code

Number / Dia 
of Wire in mm

S.W.G Std. 
Pkg.

Price 

Packing : Supplied in Wooden Drum

KWC-84

KWC-85

KWC-86

7/036

7/044

7/064

7/20

7/18

7/16

7785.00

10260.00

20430.00

450 mtrs

1

1

1

STRANDED ALUMINIUM WIRE

VIR (COPPER)

LP 29 : 01st May, 2024



90 Mts

90 Mts

100 Mts

90 Mts

LAN (COMPUTER) NETWORKING UNSHIELDED TWISTED PAIR (UTP) CABLES

Product
Code

Description Pkg.Price 

KWC-100

KWC-101

CAT 5e

CAT 6

2

2

17478.00

23832.00

Packing : Supplied in 305 Mtrs in Box Packing

KWC-102

KWC-103

3 + 1

4 + 1

7821.00

9036.00

CLOSE CIRCUIT  TELEVISION (CCTV) ROUND CABLES

KWC-95

KWC-96

KWC-97

KWC-141

KWC-142

14/0060-Twin Flat

23/0060 Twin Flat

23/0060 Twin Parallel

14/0060 Twin Parallel(Crystal TCBC)

23/0060 Twin Parallel(Crystal TCBC)

20

20

20

20

20

1773.00

2160.00

1998.00

1818.00

2529.00

PVC INSULATED TWIN FLAT / TWIN PARALLEL FLEXIBLE COPPER WIRE

Product
Code

Number / Dia 
of Wire in Inches

Std. 
Pkg.

Price 

KWC-104

KWC-105

KWC-106

KWC-107

KWC-108

1 Pair

2 Pair

3 Pair

4 Pair

5 Pair

1287.00

2007.00

2862.00

3672.00

4356.00

20

20

12

5

3

1674.00

2700.00

3978.00

5211.00

6363.00

Product
Code

Number of 
Pairs

Std. 
Pkg.

Note : 6 To 100 Pair Rs.540/- Each Pair 100 Mtrs Taped With Tined Copper F.R. P.V.C.

TELEPHONE (SWITCH BOARD) INDUSTRIAL CABLES GENERALLY CONFORMING TO
AS PER ITD SPECIFICATION S/WS-0113B,113C & 114B AND  DOT  SPECIFICATION
GR/WIR-06/03 MAR - 02 AND INTERNATIONAL SPECIFICATION

6

Number / Dia of
Cond.(0.4mm)

Price   Per 90 Mts

Number / Dia of
Cond.(0.5mm)

Price   Per 90 Mts

SPEAKER WIRE

SPEAKER WIRE

New Product

90 Mts

KWC-126 28/0.3 2.0 124140.00

HOUSE-GARD-FLAME RETARDANT (FR) MULTI STRAND SINGLE CORE UNSHEATHED 
FLEXIBLE CABLES IN VOLTAGE GRADE UP TO AND INCLUDING 1100 VOLTS 
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90 / 450 Mts

KWC-132

KWC-133

KWC-134

KWC-135

KWC-136

3 / .041

7 / .034

7 / .041

3 / .041

7 / .034

2.5 (CTS) 90Mts

4.0 (CTS) 90Mts

6.0 (CTS) 90Mts

2.5 (CTS) 450Mts

4.0 (CTS) 450Mts

8

5

4

1

1

5778.00

10647.00

15444.00

28890.00

53217.00

PVC /  INSULATED SHEATHED SOLID / STRANDED COPPER WIRE VOLTAGE GRADE 1100 XLPE
VOLTS AS PER IS:694:1990 TWISTED INDL. CABLE .(CTS)

90 Mts

90 Mts
/630 Mts

UFFR - ULTRA FLEXIBLE FLAME RETARDANT
INSULATED SINGLE CORE UNSHEATHED
INDUSTRIAL CABLES (MULTISTRAND)

CO-AXIAL CABLES WITH ELECTROLYTIC GRADE SOLID BARE COPPER CONDUCTOR
GAS INJECTED PHYSICAL FOAM  JELLY  FLOODED CABLES

KWC-120

KWC-121

KWC-122

KWC-123

KWC-124

KWC-125

RG-59

RG-59

RG-6

RG-6

RG-11

RG-11

11232.00

7821.00

9252.00

14454.00

37404.00

22968.00

CCU  3636.00

CCS   2520.00

CCS  3042.00

CCU   4680.00

CCU  12294.00

CCS   10035.00 

Product
Code

Size

Packing : Supplied in 100 mtrs & 305 Mtrs. in attractive catton &  Wooden Drum

longer length available request.

Price 

305 mtrs

Price 

100 mtrs

KWC-128

KWC-129

KWC-130

KWC-131

32/0.2

30/0.25

50/0.25

56/0.3

1.0

1.5

2.5

4.0

20

16

10

8

1764.00

2502.00

4185.00

6201.00

ULTRA FLEXIBLE FLAME RETARDANT (UFFR) MULTI STRAND SINGLE CORE UNSHEATHED 
INDUSTRIAL CABLES IN VOLTAGE GRADE UPTO AND INCLUDING 1100 VOLTS

KWC-127 3/036 3/20 85067.00

P.V.C. INSULATED SINGLE CORE SHEATHED SOLID / STRANDED COPPER WIRE
INDUSTRIAL CABLE VOLTAGE GRADE 1100 VOLTS as per IS:694:1990 TWISTED (CTS)

7

PVC INSULATED TWISTED FLEXIBLE COPPER WIRE

KWC-109

KWC-110

KWC-111

KWC-112

KWC-113

KWC-114

KWC-115

KWC-116

KWC-117

KWC-118

KWC-119

14/0052

14/0052-Heavy

14/0060

14/0076

14/0076-Single

23/0052

23/0060

23/0076

40/0052

40/0060

40/0076

24

20

24

20

50

20

20

16

12

12

12

1089.00

1134.00

1296.00

1890.00

819.00

1764.00

1935.00

2916.00

2736.00

3330.00

5058.00

Product
Code

Number / Dia 
of Wire in Inches

Std. 
Pkg.

Price 

90 Mts

KWC-127B (630) 3/036 3/20 135469.00

FLEXIBLE COPPER WIRE

CTS COPPER WIRE

CTS Copper Wire
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PVC INSULATED & PVC ROUND SHEATHED MULTI CORE BRIGHT ANNEALED BARE COPPER CONDUCTOR
FLEXIBLE INDUSTRIAL CABLES FOR VOLTAGE GRADE UPTO 1100 VOLTS AS PER IS 694 (2010) - 100 Mts

0.50

0.75

1.00

1.50

2.50

4.00

6.00

10.00

16.00

25.00

35.00

50.00

70.00

95.00

120.00

150.00

185.00

240.00

300.00

400.00

7218.00

9684.00

12258.00

16911.00

25668.00

38835.00

59715.00

102051.00

154053.00

225675.00

323406.00

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

MM

4356.00

6003.00

7866.00

10125.00

14931.00

23499.00

35397.00

61668.00

90837.00

144675.00

199674.00

290061.00

394155.00

556713.00

700236.00

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

3330.00

4356.00

5778.00

7092.00

10989.00

16767.00

24984.00

40446.00

66285.00

99630.00

139572.00

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

1089.00

1440.00

1890.00

2916.00

4779.00

7290.00

-----

18783.00

30042.00

43326.00

57771.00

86634.00

124182.00

171819.00

211788.00

266670.00

331794.00

433125.00

532026.00

707031.00

16/0.20

24/0.20

32/0.20

84/0.30

140/0.30

101/0.20

157/0.45

220/0.45

314/0.45

354/0.50

484/0.50

614/0.50

750/0.50

925/0.50

1221/0.50

1521/0.20

2036/0.20

Size 1 Core 2 Core 3 Core 5 Core

5652.00

8109.00

9648.00

12843.00

19944.00

31338.00

45342.00

80856.00

122463.00

182358.00

253971.00

368163.00

518310.00

741942.00

892098.00

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

4 Core

Packing : Supplied in 100 Mts in Woven Bag. Longer Length available on request.

22/0.30 (30/0.25)

36/0.30 (50/0.25)

56/0.30 (80/0.25)

MULTICORE

8
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Wires & Cables | Switch Gears | LED Lighting Solutions

INNOVATION 
Starts with a 
Culture of 

COURAGE

Having the courage to do what is right is more critical today than ever. Courage is vital to 

challenge conventional thinking and envision new possibilities.  Very often, the right decisions are 

the hardest ones to make. Our desire at KRAFT is to create innovative quality products with highest 

safety standards for our consumers to enhance their lifestyles by every passing day. Wide 

acceptance across the nation & numerous certications and approvals justify our philosophy.

w w w. k r a f t c a b l e . c o m

Courage makes change and innovation possible. 

c omp l i a n t
Certification & Inspection

cert

MIRCRO, SMALL & MEDIUM ENTERPRIES

QMS Certification
CAB # 011805

Accredited
EGAC

ISO 9001:2015 | ISO 14001:2015
ISO 45001:2018



TNHB (Tamilnadu Housing Board)

“You can Dream, Create,Design and Build the most wonderful place in the world. 
  But it requires the right wire to make the dream a safer reality.”

Certifications & ApprovalsCertifications & ApprovalsCertifications & Approvals

BIS (Bureau of Indian Standards) ISO 9001:2015
(International Standards Organization)

 

SANKESHWARA INDUSTRIES

A-10/2, 3RD FLOOR (2ND BUILDING) JHILMIL INDUSTRIAL AREA,
DELHI, 110095, INDIA.

MANUFACTURING AND SUPPLY OF P-KRAFT WIRES
& CABLES, SWITCHGEAR & FUSE UNITS, MCB,

DISTRIBUTION BOARDS & LED LIGHTING SOLUTIONS.

 

Certificate No : QDG361122
Initial Registration Date : 17/11/2022 Issuance Date : 17/11/2022
Date of Expiry : 16/11/2025
1st Surve. Due : 17/10/2023 2nd Surve. Due : 17/10/2024

         

05

PWD (Public Works Department)RoHS Certicate in UK Certication, London

08

ISO 14001:2015
(International Standards Organization)

 

SANKESHWARA INDUSTRIES

A-10/2, 3RD FLOOR (2ND BUILDING) JHILMIL INDUSTRIAL AREA,
DELHI, 110095, INDIA.

MANUFACTURING AND SUPPLY OF P-KRAFT WIRES
& CABLES, SWITCHGEAR & FUSE UNITS, MCB,

DISTRIBUTION BOARDS & LED LIGHTING SOLUTIONS.

 

Certificate No : EDD421122
Initial Registration Date : 17/11/2022 Issuance Date : 17/11/2022
Date of Expiry : 16/11/2025
1st Surve. Due : 17/10/2023 2nd Surve. Due : 17/10/2024

         

06



TNPHC (Tamilnadu Police 
Housing Corporation)

NTH (National 
Test House)

CIMECCETL (Central Electrical 
Testing Laboratory)

ISO 45001:2018
(International Standards Organization)

CE (European Certicate)

 

SANKESHWARA INDUSTRIES

A-10/2, 3RD FLOOR (2ND BUILDING) JHILMIL INDUSTRIAL AREA,
DELHI, 110095, INDIA.

 

 

 

MANUFACTURING AND SUPPLY OF P-KRAFT WIRES
& CABLES, SWITCHGEAR & FUSE UNITS, MCB,

DISTRIBUTION BOARDS & LED LIGHTING SOLUTIONS.
 

 

Certificate No : ODI251122
Initial Registration Date : 17/11/2022 Issuance Date : 17/11/2022
Date of Expiry : 16/11/2025
1st Surve. Due : 17/10/2023 2nd Surve. Due : 17/10/2024

 

         

07
08

Good Manufacturing Practice (GMP) System

08



Mfg. By: SANKESHWARA INDUSTRIES, #A-10/2, Jhilmil Industrial Area,
Delhi - 110 095 | Help Line : +91 904 336 3366 | E-mail: info@kraftcable.in f

Terms & Conditions

This price list cancels all our previous price list | Technical data and illustrations are preliminary | The Company reserves the rights to changes 

any of the above product specifications or prices without any  prior notice | Information given herein is in good faith. Sankeshwara Industries shall 

not be liable for any damages arising out of incorrect use | Upto 25% may be deductible on return of packed / unused goods | Applicable GST or any 

other levies will be charge extra | Imitation of graphics is a punishable offence | Any dispute are subject to Delhi jurisdiction only | Prices for products 

not mentioned in the price list are available on request | Company reserves the right to issue amendments to rectify any error in this price list.

L E D L I G H T I N G

100W IP 65

Wires & Cables 
Switch Gears 
LED Lighting Solutions

Date of Issue : 01st May, 2024LP 29

w w w. k r a f t c a b l e . c o m
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